
1.

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

2.

3. 4.

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Calculate the height
of the trapezoid.

Find the area of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

base1 = 44.6 cm
base2 = 103.9 cm
height = 56 cm

Calculate the area of 
the shaded trapezoid.

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9

175.4 m

98.1 m

h

A = 9,299 m2

88 ft

38.4 ft

135.2 ft

38.5 ft

90 ft

120   ft

76 ft
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6.

7. 8.

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Calculate base1

of the trapezoid.

Find the height of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

base1 = 39.2 mm
base2 = 105.6 mm
area = 3,982 mm2

Calculate the area 
of the shaded trapezoid.

94 ft

30.5 ft

30.5 ft

30.5 ft

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9

84 m

119.6 m

b1 A = 8,043 m2

83 in

109.3 in

42.5 in
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10.

11. 12.

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

35.7 m

107.3 m

h

A = 6,006 m2

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Calculate the height
of the trapezoid.

Find base2 of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

88 ft

59.4 ft

111.2 ft

base1 = 48.7 cm
height = 36 cm
area = 2,709 cm2

Calculate the area 
of the unshaded area.

94   in

30 in54 in

134 in

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9
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14.

15. 16.

13. Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

70 in

44 in66   in

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Find the area of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

77 in

50.7 in

127.3 in

base1 = 142.4 m
base2 = 86.4 m
height = 75 m

Calculate the area of 
the shaded trapezoid.

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9

Calculate the height
of the trapezoid.

63.6 m

106.9 m

h

A = 7,161 m2
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18.

19. 20.

17. Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

75 cm

102.5 cm

b1

A = 5,730 cm2

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Calculate base1

of the trapezoid.

Find the height of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

base1 = 52.1 cm
base2 = 106.3 cm
area = 5,148 cm2

Calculate the area 
of the shaded trapezoid.

54.8 in

54.8 in

75 in

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9

132.9 ft

63.6 ft

64 ft
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22.

23. 24.

21. Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

74 ft

85.4 ft

109.1 ft

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Calculate the height
of the trapezoid.

Find base2 of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

40.3 cm

84.5 cm

base1 = 107.7 m
height = 86.4 m
area = 7,992 m2

Calculate the area 
of the unshaded area.

h

A = 6,552 cm2

90 ft

121.6 ft

59.2 ft37 ft

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9
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26.

27. 28.

25. Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

102.8 in

33.7 in

68 in

Calculate base1

of the trapezoid.

72 cm

104.6 cm

b1
A = 5,490 cm2

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Find the area of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

base1 = 126.7 cm
base2 = 73.3 cm
height = 71.9 cm

Calculate the area of 
the shaded trapezoid.

84 in

110.7 in

33.7 in

33.7 in

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9
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30.29. Area of a 
Trapezoid

Area of a 
Trapezoid

56 ft

118.1 ft

31.4 ft

Calculate the area 
of the trapezoid.

Find the height of 
a trapezoid with 
the dimensions below.

base1 = 123.4 cm
base2 = 63.4 cm
area = 7,939 cm2

Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h Formula: A =   × (b1+ b2 ) × h

4 0 0 0 0 9
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Name:

1.  area = _______________________ 

2.  area = _______________________ 

3.  base = ______________________

4.  area = _______________________ 

5.  area = _______________________

6.  base = ______________________

7.  height = ____________________

8.  area = _______________________

9.  area = _______________________

10.  height = ____________________

11.  base = _____________________

12.  area = ______________________

13.  area = ______________________

14.  area = ______________________

15.  height = ____________________

16.  area = ______________________

17.  area = ______________________

18.  height = ____________________

19.  base = _____________________

20.  area = ______________________

21.  area = ______________________

22.  base = ______________________

23.  height = _____________________

24.  area = ______________________

25.  area = ______________________

26.  area = ______________________

27.  base = ______________________

28.  area = ______________________

29.  area = ______________________

30.  base = ______________________

4 0 0 0 0 9

Task Cards: Area of a Trapezoid



16.  area = ______________________

17.  area = ______________________

18.  height = ____________________

19.  base1 = _____________________

20.  area = ______________________

21.  area = ______________________

22.  base2 = ______________________

23.  height = _____________________

24.  area = ______________________

25.  area = ______________________

26.  area = ______________________

27.  base1 = ____________________

28.  area = ______________________

29.  area = ______________________

30.  height = ____________________

1.  area = _______________________ 

2.  area = _______________________ 

3.  height = _____________________

4.  area = _______________________ 

5.  area = _______________________

6.  height = _____________________

7.  base1 = _____________________

8.  area = _______________________

9.  area = _______________________

10.  base2 = ____________________

11.  height = ____________________

12.  area = ______________________

13.  area = ______________________

14.  area = ______________________

15.  height = ____________________

4 0 0 0 0 9
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7,999 ft²

4,158 cm²

68 m

8,514 ft²

6,299.7 in²

55 mm

71.9 m

5,734 ft²

7,506.4 ft²

101.8 cm

84 m

3,969 in²

6,853 in²

8,580 m²

84 m

6,174 in²

6,288 ft²

65 cm

50.3 cm

6,165 in²

7,196.5 ft²

77.3 m

105 cm

4,329 ft²

4,641 in²

7,190 cm²

47.9 cm

6,468 in²

4,186 ft²

85 cm

Task Cards: Area of a Trapezoid


